
TURNIEJ NADZIEI OLIMPIJSKICH

w piłce siatkowej

Warszawa, dnia 2016-10-18

10:55

sezon 2016/2017DZIEWCZĘTA

TWS
Reiter Paulina Pomorskie

Kuligowska Zuzanna Kujawsko - Pomorskie

Drużkowska Karolina Małopolska

Piasecka Julita Łódzkie

Borowczak Martyna Lubuskie

Lendzioszek Gabriela Mazowsze

Łazowska Martyna Łódzkie

Słowikowska Maja Dolonśląskie

Korth Anna Pomorskie

Malczewska Maja Pomorskie

Walewska Laura Pomorskie

Lesiak Agata Mazowsze

Hyży Katarzyna Dolonśląskie

Partyka Katarzyna Świętokrzyskie

Kowalska Julia Pomorskie

Ladorska Martyna Wielkopolska

Pietraszek Zuzanna Dolonśląskie

Kowalczyk Wiktoria Mazowsze

Stefaniak Sonia Podkarpackie

Szmajduch Natalia Śląskie

Kosieradzka Oliwia Mazowsze

Piekarz Magdalena Małopolska

Justka Aleksandra Pomorskie

Dydzik Nadia Opolskie

TWK Polski Związek Piłki Siatkowej 2016

kwalifikacja do szkolenia centralnego

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

10

11

12

14

15

16

18

20

22

23

24

21

17

13

9

5

19

strona 1 / 1

          Wydział Rozgrywek
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